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(¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 411-1-14048-3 Currency THB
Account Name izUftausfeuda  Account Status Active
Alias Name JjzUfaunfome  Branch Name ROI-ET BR.

Ledger Balance 15,042.89 Available Balance 15,042.89

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance  InitBr
30-06-2024 01:06:00 9400 1IPS 42.89 15,042.89 0000
Total Cr. = 42.89 Total Dr. =0.00
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sSUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  411-6-05672-3 Currency THB
Account Name tizUiiaun.foufn  Account Status  Active
Alias Name Ujjgiiaus.foue Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No.

Alias Name

Ugziiaue. fono

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
14:37:00
05-06-2024
14:37:00
05-06-2024
14:37:00

05-06-2024
14:37:00

05-06-2024
14:37:00

05-06-2024
14:38:00

05-06-2024
16:48:00

06-06-2024
10:13:00

06-06-2024
13:44:00

10-06-2024
10:00:00

11-06-2024
09:43:00

11-06-2024
09:43:00

11-06-2024
09:43:00

12-06-2024

Teller
Id

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

93999

931002

931001

931001

931000
931002

411-6-02621-2 Currency
Account Name  Uizufiaus. fouda

Branch Name

THB

Account Status Active
ROI-ET BR.

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

qu)

éwtmnﬂﬁa&:\( ,

Y
(uu%@ﬁ%’% qnﬁﬁ'

| 4 s = @ oo
LOINUNNTUN EHddas
Description ah N Oga UM%WBQQ% Init Br

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

51,050.00
7,300.00
12,870.00
20,418.00
12,870.00
980.00
18,680.00
-980.00
-12,870.00
-51,050.00
-20,418.00
-12,870.00
-7,300.00
-18,680.00
1,400.00
-1,400.00
750.00
1,066.93
3,526.73

3,130.00
4,380.00

51,050.00
58,350.00
71,220.00

91,638.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

104,508.00 108682

105,488.00 108682

124,168.00 108682

123,188.00 0411

110,318.00 0411

59,268.00
38,850.00
25,980.00
18,680.00
0.00
1,400.00
0.00
750.00
1,816.93
5,343.66

8,473.66
12,853.66

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



10:13:00

13-06-2024
10:42:00

13-06-2024
10:42:00

13-06-2024
10:42:00

13-06-2024
10:43:00

13-06-2024
10:43:00

17-06-2024
10:08:00

17-06-2024
10:08:00

17-06-2024
10:08:00

17-06-2024
16:38:00

17-06-2024
16:39:00

17-06-2024
16:39:00

18-06-2024
09:36:00

18-06-2024
09:36:00

18-06-2024
09:36:00

19-06-2024
16:24:00

19-06-2024
16:24:00
20-06-2024
09:36:00
20-06-2024
09:36:00
20-06-2024
09:41:00
20-06-2024
14:09:00

25-06-2024
09:53:00

25-06-2024
09:53:00

25-08-2024
09:54:00

25-08-2024
12:50:00

25-06-2024
12:51:00

25-06-2024
15:33:00

28-06-2024

93989

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

93999

93989

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

931000

931000

931001

93999

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

K19294
931001

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP
BCD14

mmmnﬁm

(mqm%k% L)

o ST ey
Roiet Provinci -4,380.00
Roiet Provinci -3,130.00
Roiet Provinci -1,066.93
Roiet Provinci -750.00
GFMIS/108682 2,895.00
GFMIS/108682 1,720.00
GFMIS/108682 935.00
Roiet Provinci -935.00
Roiet Provinci -1,720.00
Roiet Provinci -2,895.00
GFMIS/108682 4,269.72
GFMIS/108682 300.00
GFMIS/108682 1,800.00
Roiet Provinci -4,268.72
Roiet Provinci -1,800.00
GFMIS/108682 105,200.00
GFMIS/108682 2,997.00
GFMIS/108682 4,260.00
Roiet Provinci -4,260.00
GFMIS/108682 3,600.00
GFMIS/108682 74,700.00
GFMIS/108682 920.00
Roiet Provinci 102,203.00
Roiet Provinci -920.00
15900016144500541 e
GFMIS/108682 2,347.85

9,326.93 0411

494693 0411
1,816.93 0411
750.00 0411

0.00 108682
2,89500 108682
461500 108682
5,650.00 108682
4,615.00 0411
2,895.00 0411
0.00 0411
426972 108682
4,569.72 108682
6,369.72 108682
2,100.00 0411
300.00 0411

105,500.00 108682
108,497.00 108682
112,757.00 108682
108,497.00 0411

112,097.00 108682
186,797.00 108682

187,717.00 108682

" 85,514.00 0411

84,594.00 0411

78,600.00 0411
80,947.85 108682



10:08:00
28-06-2024

11:52:00 93999
rezo0 93990
3?722?3824 93999
REE o

Total Cr. = 344,366.23

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Roiet Provinci -74,700.00 6,247.85 0411
Roiet Provinci -2,347.85 3,900.00 108682
Roiet Provinci -3,600.00 300.00 0411
Roiet Provinci -300.00 0.00 0411

Total Dr. =-344,366.23
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Account No.

Alias Name

zUitaus. foue

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

04-06-2024
11:00:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41.00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-08-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
09:41:00

05-06-2024
14:35:00

05-06-2024
14:35:00

05-06-2024
14:36:00

05-06-2024
14:36:00

05-06-2024
14:36:00

05-06-2024

Teller
Id

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999
93999

gﬁ%ézv = §mw§-m;iw oy
Bt | - )
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Fal RIFSTTLI AT EXA
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411-8-02622-0 Currency
Account Name  vfsuitaus.feusa

Account Status
Branch Name

THB
Active

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

Description
Roiet Provinci
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108882
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

ROI-ET BR.

dnngn

@293

VS

WnamvuNa m3au)

Chegue
No.

Amount
-9,100.00
2,350.00
12,870.00
10,890.00
12,870.00
2,140.00
585.00
500.00
12,870.00
11,880.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
4,359.87

12,870.00

Wminnumstusasiydwnga

Balance

11,300.00
13,650.00
26,520.00
37,410.00
£0,280.00
52,420.00
53,005.00
53,505.00
66,375.00
78,255.00

91,125.00

Init Br

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

103,995.00 108682

108,354.87 108682

121,224.87 108682

585.00 121,809.87 108682

12,870.00
12,870.00
12,870.00
12,870.00

11,880.00
-500.00

~108,939.87 0411

~ 96,069.87
" 83,199.87
" 70,329.87

" 58,449.87
57,949.87

0411

0411

0411

0411
0411



14:36:00

05-06-2024
14:36:00

05-06-2024
14:37:00

05-06-2024
14:38:00

05-06-2024
14:38:00

05-06-2024
14:38:00
05-06-2024
14:38:00

05-06-2024
14:38:00

05-086-2024
14:38:00

06-06-2024
10:13:00

08-06-2024
10:13:00

06-06-2024
13:38:00

06-06-2024
13:38:00

07-06-2024
10:44:00

07-06-2024
10:45:00

11-06-2024
09:43:00

11-06-2024
09:43:00

11-06-2024
09:43:00

11-06-2024
14:06:00
13-06-2024
10:41:00
13-06-2024
10:41:00

13-06-2024
10:42:00

13-06-2024
10:42:00

14-06-2024
09:55:00

14-06-2024
09:55:00
19-06-2024
16:24:00

21-06-2024
09:46:00

21-06-2024

93999

93999

93999

93909

93999

93999

93999

93909

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93989

93099

93999

931002

931002

93999

931002
93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDDT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BPDWT

dngnaas g

(UREMTTURA N134Y)

Bminaunistuuas Uy ity

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

58500 57,364.87
58500 56,779.87
12,870.00 43°09.87
10,890.00 2301987
-2.140.00 30,879.87
1287000 18.009.87
-2.350.00 15,659.87
-4.359.87 11,300.00
492000 16,220.00
20,880.00 37,100.00
2088000 16:220.00
-4.920.00 11,300.00
7.700.00 3,600.00
-3,600.00 0.00

10,760.00 10,760.00
18,000.00 28,760.00
1,772.28 30,532.28
7.700.00 38.232.28
18,000.00 20:232.28
7 9,472.28

10,760.00
-1,772.28 7,700.00
-7,700.00 0.00
480.00 480.00
17,700.00 18,180.00
-480.00 17,700.00

56,739.00 74,439.00
-3,600.00 70,839.00

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

0411

108682

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

0411

108682
108682



16:35:00
21-06-2024
16:35:00

25-06-2024
09:54:00

25-06-2024
09:54:00
25-06-2024
12:52:00
25-06-2024
16:36:00
26-06-2024
10:27:00
27-06-2024
14:10:00
27-06-2024
14:10:00
28-06-2024
10:08:00
28-06-2024
10:08:00
28-06-2024
11:51:00
28-06-2024
11:52:00

28-06-2024
11:52:00

93999

931002

931002

93999

K19294

931003

93999

93999

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

Total Cr. = 282,253.94

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT
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fad000 SE738I00
7,500.00 64,239.00
153551 65,774.51
5230100 1347351
443800 9,03551
177228 10,807.79
-7,500.00 3,307.79
153551 1,772.28
2140000 23,172.28

58500 23,757.28
.585.00 23,172.28
2140000 177228
1,772.28 0.00

Total Dr. =-302,653.94

d1 a,mgnﬁa«

’ljmﬁag

(UaMVILAA MIEY)
EwtnaunsiuasTyddungam

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

108682

0411

0411

108682

108682

0411

0411

0411



drifnaumsufsuiiaudainiondn

JUiBUYaARUNINEUIAT

= g o 2r = ar T X =
SUIANSIABNISINEATLATANNTAINSINEAS 31NN gudonidn wefitnd 020049942211 (FugrsEnilUNDIYLT)

nu
JeyBuenuszinm Qurnsuiansiietidsaas saUyd 1101020601

a Fuit 30 Tguieu w.A. 2567

yonnviRanIuTBnunsuanwanUyduenussamnaluluszuu GFMIS

ol

%in FURNNTEWRINNE =

wmmwuﬁuﬁnﬁumﬂﬁ\ﬂﬂ -
ANSTSULHENTUNANS -
& &

AR -
FsssUlEusUNANSASUIANSUUANGD 2

suATENEATeI BN WuINEN U TUe Ve -

um
7,100.00

7,100.00

v denigRansdalaithuntuiu

whenutufinnsaeRugely -
aanesu -

Rushndildnsiuzagsn .

] Lﬁ’munﬁumswuuasumﬁihmqmu
TR a3 RO

BARIIOBE . oo oveormrmssonsnsns oo TSR FINTNEAIUSVNNT

(W@ Ing Ruwnasay)
Ufsunsudawinionda




A
==

SUIANSHENISINYASLAEANNTAINISINEAS

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
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Saving Account Statement

a"*umgnﬁm

AUNWUW - 04/07/2024
Q’ suH  sasithorn
wiudl 1
mhonu 22 @anseuda
weiiv® 20049942211
Juil  04/07/2024

ﬁ 61 ’ analiu  null
andeude /253-\@
187 auuwmniua _- (weammnunia mM3qe)
Tuidles es wmsnaunsiukas Ty It g
Sufifing 8NN3 AaBUTe CHK NO. TS me AUNGD awn fisenns
B/F HanENNN 0.00 3,736.00
01/06/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,000.00 0.00 5,736.00 8016 989001
04/06/2567 OT10S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,736.00 0.00 2,000.00 1 90063
04/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 100.00 0.00 100.00 8016 989001
05/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 100.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 8016 989001
07/06/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00 8016 989001
10/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
11/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 22,189.21 0.00 23,189.21 8016 989001
12/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 17,402.81 0.00 40,592.02 8016 989001
13/06/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,000.00 0.00 39,592.02 1 90063
13/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 22,189.21 0.00 17,402.81 1 90063
13/06/2567 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 17,402.81 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 39,826.91 0.00 39,826.91 8016 989001
14/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 39,826.91 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/06/2567 SOPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 79,639.47 0.00 79,639.47 8016 989001
16/06/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 18,875.22 0.00 98,514.69 8016 989001
17/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 79,639.47 0.00 18,875.22 1 90063
17/06/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 18,875.22 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/06/2567 SOPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 10,369.06 0.00 10,369.06 8016 989001
18/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,369.06 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 400.00 0.00 400.00 8016 989001
19/06/2567 oTOoS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 600.00 0.00 600.00 8016 989001
20/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 8016 989001
23/06/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,400.00 0.00 17,400.00 8016 989001
24/06/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 15,000.00 0.00 2,400.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 15 233,138.68 Cr.i= 15 231,802.68
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 ouunvaledu wornawlay waIRdn NjamwT 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

fuiifant  04/07/2024
Saving Account Statement Q’ﬁboﬁnﬁ sasibists
B - didhanumsufuiiduiminienda .me ? e
322 n.Souidnlnuven wzﬂjqj i
a a A wow ° 1% wendyd 20049942211
wilawles Wodoudn ar‘ Luﬂ'gﬂ" 249 B
‘ anadu  null

aieeidn /Zj‘?\,@ﬁoj

187 auuwmniiva (WeAMTIUHA gy .

Tuiles iles dninaunsiiuuas iy idungau

uitiina T18M3 A1asuny CHK NO. iy g AUVED v insems
24/06/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/06/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 13,775.65 0.00 13,775.65 8016 989001
25/06/2567  OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 13,775.65 0.00 0.00 1 50063
25/06/2567  SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 26,262.89 0.00 24,26289 8016 989001
26/06/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 10,430.00 0.00 34,692.89 8016 989001
27/06/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 24,262.89 0.00 10,430.00 1 90063
27/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 10,430.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/06/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 26,226.18 0.00 26,226.18 8016 989001
28/06/2567 QTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 26,226.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/06/2567  SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 5,600.00 0.00 5600.00 8016 989001
30/06/2567  SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,500.00 0.00 7,100.00 8016 989001
C/F vanenlu 0.00 7,100.00 /
Page Dr. = 5 77,094.72 Cr. = 6 81,794.72
Total Dr. = 20 310,233.40 Cr. = 21 313,597.40
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
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Call Center 0-2555-0555
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Jufidiua F18N13 Fasuy CHK NO. iy e AUNED a1 Ginenns
B/F gananun 0.00 0.00
04/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682653 3,736.00 0.00 -3,736.00 1 90063
04/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,736.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/06/2567 INCL Check Paid #51682654 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 1 90063
04/06/2567 oTiD DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682657 100.00 0.00 -100.00 1 90063
05/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 100.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682658 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 1 90063
07/06/2567 oTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682659 19,000.00 0.00 -19,000.00 1 90063
10/06/2567 OTiD DDA OQverdraft Transfer-in 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/06/2567 [INCL Check Paid #51682660 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
13/06/2567 oTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682661 22,189.21 0.00 -22,189.21 1 90063
13/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 22,189.21 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682662 17,402.81 0.00 -17,402.81 1 90063
13/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 17,402.81 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682663 39,826.91 0.00 -39,826.91 1 90063
14/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 39,826.91 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/06/2567 [INCL Check Paid #51682664 79,639.47 0.00 -79,639.47 1 90063
17/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 79,639.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682665 18,875.22 0.00 -18,875.22 1 90063
17/06/2567 oTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 18,875.22 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682666 10,369.06 0.00 -10,369.06 1 90063
18/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 10,369.06 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682667 400.00 0.00 -400.00 1 90063
19/06/2567 QoTID DDA OQverdraft Transfer-In 400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682668 600.00 0.00 -600.00 1 90063
20/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682669 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 1 90063
24/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 15 233,138.68 Cr. = 15 233,138.68
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 puunvalefu unaauniiag weandng n{avmn 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

Sufifiast  04/07/2024
Statement u:d:é"\iﬂnﬁ sasithorn
A - Fiaunsuisuiinuimindenidn " - quuw g e
322 p.Soudnlnumas dituanaasy Wlajﬂl:! g
wilawdos Wosdouldn o Lawuvm'j sa01oB0et
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Tuidles Wies
Suiidiea 7813 fasune CHK NO. UG e AINED v isIens
24/06/2567 INCL Check Paid #51682670 2,400.00 0.00 -2,400.00 1 90063
24/06/2567 QoTID DDA Qverdraft Transfer-In 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682671 13, T75.65 0.00 -13,775.65 1 90063
25/06/2567 QOTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 13,775.65 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682673 24,262.89 0.00 -24,262.89 1 90063
27/06/256T OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 24,262.89 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682674 10,430.00 0.00 -10,430.00 1 90063
27/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 10,430.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/06/2567 IINCL Check Paid #51682675 26,226.18 0.00 -26,226.18 1 90063
28/06/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 26,226.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F vonenlu 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = L) 77,094.72 Cr. = 5 77,094.72
Total Dr. = 20 310,233.40 Cl.i= 20 310,233.40
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

M2

Account No.  411-8-07307-5 Currency THB
Account Name  dninam UizUitaus. fouda Account Status  Active
Alias Name ~ dwinem Ui Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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{c9){ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 411-6-07500-0 Currency THB
Account Name  dninamni Jfziiaus. fouda Account Status Active
Alias Name dninanans UzUi Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Teller Transaction iy Cheque Init
Date 1d Code Description No. Amount Balance g,
24-06-2024 TR fr
23:02:00 N/A DD 4117005782 22.200.00 22,200.00 0411
Total Cr. = 22,200.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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